3/5/2015

logid LastName

410 PARKER

413 MATULK

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$505.62

$505.62

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report TW

Coupons Paids Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 ($901.93) ($34.00) 124

($901.93) ($34.00) 124

Handle

$0.00

$1,441.55

$1,441.55

Net Handle

$0.00

$1,407.55

$1,407.55

$0.00

$0.00

# Tickets

204

204



